Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X
384BIT

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

387,45 USD

1.674,75 USD

1.688,40 USD

1.715,70 USD



